National Golf Tournament History

Tournament Year Golfers

1st 1969 57
2nd 1970 66
3rd 1971 29
4th 1972 70
5th 1973 57
6th 1974 70
7th 1975 95
8th 1976 83
9th 1977 134
10th 1978 102
11th 1979 126
12th 1980 85
13th 1981 91
14th 1982 110
15th 1983 123
16th 1984 88
17th 1985 147
18th 1986 99
19th 1987 149
20th 1988 234
21st 1989 223
22nd 1990 182
23rd 1991 232
24th 1992 206
25th 1993 208
26th 1994 248
27th 1995 224
28th 1996 201
29th 1997 200
30th 1998 202
31st 1999 277
32nd 2000 247
33rd 2001 180
34th 2002 234
35th 2003 177
36th 2004 188
37th 2005 180
38th 2006 172
39th 2007 85
40th 2008 142
41st 2009 135
42nd 2010 102
43rd 2011 142
44th 2012 108
45th 2013 102
46th 2014 108
47th 2015 447
48th 2016 123
49th 2017 88
50th 2018 107
51st 2019 72
52nd 2020 0

Nest(s)
52
336
281
74
652
52
123
336
4 & 200
307
52
15
124
4
74
610
307
276
123
52
146
124
74 & 430
276 & 883
307
493 & 493A
123
336
146
124
52
80
307
493
118
276
610
336
45
8
4
307
493
National Office
Nest 610
Nest 6
Nest 45
Nest 146
Nest 336
Nest 80
National Office
Nest 610

City

Rochester, NY
Jackson, Ml
Plainfield, NJ
Auburn, NY
Lansing, Ml
Rochester, NY
Erie, PA
Jackson, Ml
South Bend, IN
Southington, CT
Rochester, NY
Braddock, PA
Saginaw, Ml
South Bend, IN
Auburn, NY
Erie, PA
Southington, CT
Muskegon, Mi
Erie, PA
Rochester, NY
New Castle, PA
Saginaw, Ml
Auburn, NY
Muskegon, MI
Southington, CT
Batavia, NY
Erie, PA
Jackson, Ml
New Castle, PA
Saginaw, Ml
Rochester, NY
South Bend, IN
Southington, CT
Batavia, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Muskegon, MI
Erie, PA
Jackson, Ml

St. Louis, MO
Pittsburgh, PA
South Bend, IN
Southington, CT
Batavia, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Erie-PA
Buffalo-NY

St. Louis-MO
New Castle-PA
Jackson-MlI
South Bend-IN
Polanka in NJ

Erie, PA Postponed due to COVID-19



